25.02.39. Kitzbuehel

vertical drop: 600 m
weather: ideal
started: 55

finished: 53
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20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

. Willy Walch
. Rudi Cranz

. Anton Springl

. Albert Pfeiffer

. Roman Woerndle

. Karl Feix

. Thaddaecus Schwabl
. Helmuth Lantschner

. Eberhardt Kneissl
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Franz Schneider
Josl Gstrein

Anton Bader
Markus Mayer
Hans Kemser

Franz Stangassinger
Josef Bierprigl
Ernst Staffler
Heinrich Clausing
Werner Fricke

Peppi Gabl

Hubert Hammerschmidt
Valentin Fiegl

Gerri Lantschner

Otto Dietmair
Hubert Koetschy
Arthur Treichl
Hans Pfnueer
Alfred Mueller

GER*
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GER
GER*
GER
GER*
GER*
GER

GER*
GER*
GER*
GER
GER*
GER
GER
GER
GER*
GER
GER

GER*
GER*
GER*
GER

GER
GER*
GER
GER
GER

Downhill, men

3.58.4
4.02.4

4.07.4
4.09.6
4.10.0
4.11.0
4.12.2
4.13.8

4.24.2
4.24.4
4.26.6
4.28.2
4.29.4
4.29.6
4.29.8
4.30.2
4.33.8
4.34.0
4.34.2

4.36.8
4.37.4
4.38.6
4.39.4

4.42.0
4.43.0
4.43.2
4.43.8
4.44.0

(21)
(60!
(27)
(23)



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Josef Hofner

Dorli Neu

Peppi Jennewein
Ludwig Kleisl
Luis Egger

Toni Sailer sen
Peter Jennewein

GER

GER
GER*
GER
GER
GER*
GER*

4.45.8

4.48.2
4.49.4
4.50.8
4.52.0
4.52.6
4.53.2



